OEM HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHES
INSTALLATION DRAWING
APPROX. DIMENSIONS IN mm
inches
Set Screw Connector to
DIN 43650
Pressure PortA\F 22
10

(optional)
! Pressure port: ¼ " BSPF
How to order SA high range pressure switches
Please specify full model number to avoid ambiguity. If only the first two groups are specified while ordering, switches with standard
wetted parts will be supplied.
Group 1
Model
Group 2
Range Code
Group 3
Range Scale
Group 4
Pressure Housing
Group 5
Diaphragm
Group 6
Enclosure
SA -
Fixed
Differential
Pressure switch
0 - IP 65 as per
IS60529
H - High range
pressure
Switch
U - Uncalibrated A - Aluminium
B - Brass
S - SS316
0 - Neoprene
1 - PTFE
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6
SA H03 U B 1 0
eg. A single pressure switch, high pressure range from 0.2 - 2.6 bar in uncalibrated style with brass pressure housing & a teflon diaphragm in a
standard enclosure shall be specified by
Range Selection Table
Maximum Working
Pressure bar (psi)
Range
Code
Range (rising pressure)
bar (psi)
*Approximate Maximum
Differential (fixed) bar (psi)
H01
H03
H04
H07
H10
H15
H30
12
(174.05)
12
(174.05)
12
(174.05)
12
(174.05)
25
(362.6)
25
(362.6)
35
(507.63)
*Minimum differential increases with setpoint (Graphs available on request)
0.2 - 1.0
(2.90 - 14.50)
0.2 - 2.6
(2.90 - 37.71)
0.2 - 3.6
(2.90 - 52.21)
0.5 - 7.0